109寒輔班級編排
	
	普通班寒輔
	合併人數
	編班
	教室

	901
	4
	
23
	
905
	
807

	902
	2
	
	
	

	904
	1
	
	
	

	905
	16
	
	
	

	903
	8
	
24
	
[bookmark: _GoBack]903
	
教室二

	906
	1
	
	
	

	907
	11
	
	
	

	908
	4
	
	
	

	合計
	47
	47
	
	



	
	加強班
	編班
	教室

	901
	2
	906
	教室三

	902
	5
	
	

	903
	1
	
	

	904
	3
	
	

	905
	5
	
	

	906
	5
	
	

	907
	5
	
	

	908
	4
	
	

	合計
	30
	
	



	
	補救
	編班
	教室

	901
	1
	901
	教室五

	902
	3
	
	

	903
	3
	
	

	904
	3
	
	

	905
	5
	
	

	906
	4
	
	

	907
	1
	
	

	908
	1
	
	

	合計
	22
	
	



